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ﬁ Raduno Mtb Consandolo 1977

wUISP

sportpertutti

Lunedi 6 Gennaio Consandolo (Fe )

Classifica Generale

A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE

A.S.D.DELFINO 93

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA

A.S.D. RICCI CICLI

M.T.B. MOLINELLA A.S.D

G.C. ARGENTANO

A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE

TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.

G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D.

BAMBANA BIKE

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.

ASD RUOTA LIBERA

MASSESE FEDERAZIONE MINIPAN

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

SPORTING VALSANTERNO APD

A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE

POLISPORTIVA YOUNG LINE A.S.C.D.

TEAM FERRARA BIKE ACSI

BARACCA LUGO MTB

A.S.D. SACMI

A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM

Tot. Iscr.

24

18

14

13

12

11

11

10

Punti Autog. Punti

24

(24 ciclisti)
18

(18 ciclisti)
14

(14 ciclisti)
13

(13 ciclisti)
12

(12 ciclisti)
11

(11 ciclisti)
11

(11 ciclisti)
10

(10 ciclisti)
6

(6 ciclisti)
6

(6 ciclisti)
5

(5 ciclisti)
5

(5 ciclisti)
5

(5 ciclisti)
4

(4 ciclisti)
4

(4 ciclisti)
4

(4 ciclisti)
4

(4 ciclisti)
3

(3 ciclisti)
3

(3 ciclisti)
3

(3 ciclisti)
3

(3 ciclisti)
3

(3 ciclisti)
3

(3 ciclisti)
2

14

13

12

11

11

10



wUISP
sportpertutti

ﬁ Raduno Mtb Consandolo 1977
b

Lunedi 6 Gennaio Consandolo (Fe )

Classifica Generale

Pos. Societa' Tot. Iscr. Punti Autog. Punti

24  POL. TOZZONA A.D. (2 ciclisti)
25  TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D. (2 ciilisti)
26  BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. (2 ciilisti)
27  TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI ACSI (2 ciilisti)
28 BIKE ACTION TEAM (2 ciilisti)
29  A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 (1 ciilisti)
30 SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD (1 cii:listi)
31 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. (1 ciilisti)
32 A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE (1 cicl:listi)
33 C.S.P.PONTELAGOSCURO (1 ciilisti)
34  BIKE 2000 A.S.D. (1 cicl:listi)
35 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO (1 ciilisti)
36 DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE (1 cicl:listi)
37  ASD SALINBICI-BIKE TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA (1 cicl:listi)
38 ASD CICLO CLUB ESTENSE (1 ci<1:listi)
39 POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT (1 ci<1:listi)
40 UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA ***ind. 2 (2 ciilisti) 2
41 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA ***ind. 1 (1 ci<1:listi) 1
GRUPPO CICLISTICO CONSANDOLO 1977 ASD 2
42 *org. 2 (2 ciclisti) 2

Totale iscritti 200 200



